
03/12/2025 02:03 PM   Page: 1MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2024-2025
School bus routes are always subject to change.

The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Arrival Routes w/Times Report

Route: 1110 - CHEVY CHASE ES - MAYA ANGELOU 

School(s) Serviced: CHEVY CHASE ES - 240-740-7950

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  8:18 A.M. 8510 16TH ST (SUMMIT HILL APTS) 14 0.09   
2  8:20 A.M. 8508 16TH ST (SUMMIT HILL APTS) 18 1.22   
3  8:26 A.M. ROCK CREEK FOREST ES 0 1.25   
4  8:31 A.M. BROOKLAWN TER AND WOODBINE ST 3 0.62   
5  8:33 A.M. BROOKLAWN TER AND PAULINE DR - EAST 3 0.09   
6  8:35 A.M. BROOKLAWN TER AND SHIRLEY LA 1 0.20   
7  8:36 A.M. ROCTON AVE AND WOOLSEY DR - EAST 3 0.46   
8  8:37 A.M. LELAND ST AND WOODBINE ST 0 0.28   
9  8:39 A.M. BROOKVILLE RD AND WOODBINE ST 1 0.91   

 8:54 A.M. CHEVY CHASE ES  4015 ROSEMARY ST, CHEVY CHASE, MD 20815

403 - REGULAR SCHOOL 43

 8:59 A.M. CHEVY CHASE ES  4015 ROSEMARY ST, CHEVY CHASE, MD 20815

403 - CES REGIONAL 0

9 Stop(s)  41 Minute(s) 43 Student(s) 5.12 Mile(s)

Route: 1701- CHEVY CHASE ES - BARACK OBAMA /RCFES - CRIMSON COYOTE

School(s) Serviced: CHEVY CHASE ES - 240-740-7950

ROCK CREEK FOREST ES - (240) 839-3201

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  7:49 A.M. CARDEROCK SPRINGS ES 0 2.81   

(PM FOR ROCK CREEK FOREST ES IS 1103)
2  7:59 A.M. BURNING TREE ES 0 1.59   

(PM FOR ROCK CREEK FOREST ES IS 1103)
3  8:04 A.M. WHITMAN HS 0 1.67   

(PM FOR ROCK CREEK FOREST ES IS 1103)
4  8:11 A.M. BANNOCKBURN ES 0 1.65   

(PM FOR ROCK CREEK FOREST ES IS 1103)
5  8:17 A.M. CROMWELL DR AND WILTSHIRE DR (FOR WOOD ACRES ES) 0 1.48   

(PM FOR ROCK CREEK FOREST ES IS 1103)
6  8:23 A.M. WESTBROOK ES 0 1.98   

(PM FOR ROCK CREEK FOREST ES IS 1103)
7  8:30 A.M. SOMERSET ES 0 2.83   

(DORSET AVE & WARWICK PL) - (PM FOR ROCK CREEK FOREST ES IS 1103)
8  8:42 A.M. 8001 LYNBROOK DR - THE BETHESDA REGGIO 0 2.39   

 8:49 A.M. CHEVY CHASE ES  4015 ROSEMARY ST, CHEVY CHASE, MD 20815

403 - CES REGIONAL 0
9  8:53 A.M. CHEVY CHASE ES 0 2.62   

(PM FOR ROCK CREEK FOREST ES IS 1103)
 9:05 A.M. ROCK CREEK FOREST ES  8330 GRUBB RD, CHEVY CHASE, MD 20815

773 - SPANISH IMMERSION 0

9 Stop(s)  76 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 19.55 Mile(s)

Route: 4715 - CHEVY CHASE-AMELIA EARHART/RCFES -GREY SQUIRREL

School(s) Serviced: CHEVY CHASE ES - 240-740-7950

ROCK CREEK FOREST ES - (240) 839-3201

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  7:59 A.M. SHRIVER ES 0 1.49   
2  8:04 A.M. ROCKING HORSE CENTER - AT ENTRANCE 0 2.69   
3  8:11 A.M. ROCK VIEW ES 0 1.80   
4  8:19 A.M. GARRETT PARK ES 0 1.71   
5  8:27 A.M. KENSINGTON PARKWOOD ES 0 1.47   
6  8:34 A.M. SILVER CREEK MS 0 1.83   



03/12/2025 02:03 PM   Page: 2MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2024-2025
School bus routes are always subject to change.

The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Arrival Routes w/Times Report

7  8:42 A.M. NORTH CHEVY CHASE ES 0 2.05   
 9:00 A.M. CHEVY CHASE ES  4015 ROSEMARY ST, CHEVY CHASE, MD 20815

403 - CES REGIONAL 0

 9:10 A.M. ROCK CREEK FOREST ES  8330 GRUBB RD, CHEVY CHASE, MD 20815

773 - SPANISH IMMERSION 0

7 Stop(s)  71 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 15.63 Mile(s)

Route: 5718 - CHEVY CHASE ES / ROCK CREEK FOREST ES GOLDEN GECKO

School(s) Serviced: CHEVY CHASE ES - 240-740-7950

ROCK CREEK FOREST ES - (240) 839-3201

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  7:32 A.M. 451 CONGRESSIONAL LA - RSO - MONTROSE COMM CTR 0 1.59   
2  7:40 A.M. FARMLAND ES 0 1.35   
3  7:47 A.M. LUXMANOR ES 0 2.24   
4  7:59 A.M. GROSVENOR CENTER 0 1.23   
5  8:05 A.M. ASHBURTON ES 0 1.83   
6  8:12 A.M. WYNGATE ES 0 0.84   
7  8:17 A.M. JOHNSON AVE AND BURLEY DR - YMCA ARYLAWN DC 0 0.79 

@ FIRE HYDRANT  
8  8:25 A.M. BRADLEY HILLS ES 0 1.82   

(PM BUS 4719 FOR CCES; PM BUS FOR RCFES IS 1121)
9  8:30 A.M. BETHESDA ES 0 1.34   

(PM BUS 4719 FOR CCES; PM BUS FOR RCFES IS 1121)
10  8:40 A.M. B-CC HS 0 2.06   

P/U @ CHELTON RD & KENTBURY DR (PM BUS 4719 FOR CCES; PM BUS FOR RCFES IS 1121)
 8:55 A.M. CHEVY CHASE ES  4015 ROSEMARY ST, CHEVY CHASE, MD 20815

403 - CES REGIONAL 0

 9:10 A.M. ROCK CREEK FOREST ES  8330 GRUBB RD, CHEVY CHASE, MD 20815

773 - SPANISH IMMERSION 0

10 Stop(s)  98 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 17.68 Mile(s)


